ASSEGNAZIONI SUPPLENZE PRIMARIA A.S. 20/21

POSIZIONE TERMINE
\\[0])7/]3 FASCIA LASSE DI \[e0] EDE ASSEGNATA PART TIME

SABATINI

MASSI BENEDETT VALENTINA

GIBILTERRI

CAPONE

TORZONI

DI CHIARA

GRADASSI

NOCCHI

MARTOCCHIA

BOSI

FABBRI

SARA

MARICA

ILARIA

TIZIANA

COSTANZA

CATERINA

LAURA

TATJANA

FEDERICA

VALERIA

1656

1703

1655

1629

1725

1663

1718

1705

1700

1693

1654

EEEE AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

PGEE01701B - DD BASTIA
(SPEZZONE ORE 11)

PGIC85600V - I.C.
PERUGIA 15

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBLITA

PGEE021013 - DD
CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO
(SPEZZONE ORE 11)

PGEE86601G - IC PERUGIA
3 (SPEZZONE ORE 7)

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021

30/06/2021



MARI

ANTONELLI

CORIZZ0O

MELA

POMPEI

FRASCARELLI

MIRISOLA

GIULIANI

SIMONA

MICHELA

FRANCESCO

PAOLA

MONIA

MARTA

GIUSEPPINA

MONICA

1684

1686

1695

1711

1720

1734

1736

1747

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE
EEEE - AN POSTO
COMUNE

NO DISPONIBILITA

PGEE82301N - IC SPELLO

30/06/2021
(SPEZZONE ORE 18) /06/

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA

NO DISPONIBILITA



